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

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON "AS IS - WHERE IS* AND "FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with farmer owners. Please call for the buyback prices.




« TRESSA : 845-5803 F__ MANILA ¥

" CONDOMINIUM 77T Y CONDOMINIUN [T N
5F Echelon Tower, 2100 A Mabini St., Malate, Manila \

FA; 1,792sgm Office tloor with several partitions

R et " SELLING PRICE: P 29,120,000 . PSELLING PRICE: P 65,000,000
Ground Floor (Units D, E,F. G & H) [l R ANz Vod e Ll g
A & T Condominum Bldg No - el /*‘5 :
244 Escolta St, Manila { ‘x\g\ /8
FA: 1,168 an sgm . - 5 \ II".II-F‘ Hl’.r!.vur.;.n.-!_:_-:ll(

ommercial { Residential ‘%\\ .\\ o e
Condo Units AR i E

%.\"\ -\_1%':,.?

N

CONDOMINIUM  n-007

' 3rd floor Stanisco Tower, P. Gil cor F. Agoncilio Sts. Ermita, Manila

~_BuiLomve LN \
Jdusn Luna car. Del FiarmadTacean 51,) Gagalangin. Tando, Maniia !

FA:566.5sqm LA: 1,806 10 sgm FA: 3,434 51 sqm
Condominiurm unit S-storay Iidy (250455 kgm)
{whgls floon) SELLING PRICE: P 21,000,000 2-storey res bldg (68276 scjm)

2-sitrey dormitang 5‘_1&19“.1-.]
& civar's Quartsy (576 sqim)

o T i

SLIF

BUILDING n-00s " VACANT LOT AP N
No. 575 Carlos Palanca St., Quiapo, Manila |

Lot 1-C / {LRC) Psd-230517 Along Rizal Ave. Ext., Sta Cruz, Manila LA 732.30sgm Commercial Lot / Reclangular shape with
LA: 1,000 sgm a frontage of approximately 13 meters

1-storey commercial building SELLING PRICE: F15,000,000
S e

-

.

MARIKINA

HOUSE & LOT

No. 7 Countryside Homes Road, Lot 9-B #15 Angelito Street, Lot 13-A #40 Moroceo St

Lot 7 Block 6 #19 Jade St

Concepcion Subdivision, Countryside Homes, Parang, Bayan-Bayanan Marikina Ci Marikina Greenheights Subd ,
Concepcion 1, Marikina City Marikina City LAyQS 33ys m FA: 11592 sfym Marikina City

LA: 260 sqm FA: 159.85 sqm LA 432 sgm  FA: 204.8 sgm : qm FA: q LA: BO sgm FA: 136 sqm
1-storey house with 3BR & 1TB 1-storey house with 3BR & 318 2-storey house with 38R & 2TB 3-storey towrhouse

»l
-

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TC MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL. . i
Misprints and other errors are unintended and do not constitute acts of misrepresentation, intentional non-disclosure, fraud or withhalding of acourate property details and pricing.
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING OUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAIL TO BUENAMANCREEgE com.ph
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Muntinlupa City
LA: 18,420sgm
Commercial / Industrial

(Call ELLIE : 815-9954)

MUNTINLUPA » PARANAQUE

m J-001
Km. 23 East Service Rd.,

South Expressway, Brgy. Cupang,

The property consists of two (2)
parcels of land accessible via the
East Service Read, South Expressway,
Brgy. Cupang. Itis located 1km

north of the Alabang interchange.

OY 2L OdYZ-ONYEY Y

* TENG : 845-5229

VACANT LOT  J-0D6
Lot 14 Block 4 Our Lady of
Miraculous, Medal St.,
Dofa Rosario Heights,
Muntinlupa City
LA: 300 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,650,000

HOUSE & LOT  K-040

Lot 1-H Mevada S, Lenitown P, 7,

Baﬂenlwru Suudwlgw-n

Fa rarm U

{nel " 44 62 ROW) sqm
FA: EFEI som
Z-storay houss with 587 & 578

HOUSE & LOT 421

Lot 39 Block 10 Frencisco Oz St
BF Homes Bubdivigion,
Parafiacue Cily

L#A; 300 =gm FA; 310=qm
-atoney houss with 48R & 3T8

HOUSE & LOT  K-038
Lot 5 Block 12 Rainbow Drive,
Goodwilt 2 Subdivision,
Parafiaque City
LA: 216 sgm  FA: 174 sgm
1-storey house with 3BR & 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,800,000

AVAILABLE?

Mo, 17 Barreto cor. Batao 51,
BF Homes Subdivigion
Parafiague Cily

LA: 416 50m F&: B4l sgm
2-miorey house with 28R & 4TH

HOUSE & LOT 4 €1k
No. 7356 Orchard St.,
Marcelo Green Viilage,
Parafaque City
LA: 480 sgm  FA: 353 sam
1-storey house with 4BR & 3TB

Lot 20-B Luxembourg St
Betterliving Subdivision,
Paranaque City

LA; 53B sgm FA. 401 sqm
2-storey house with 8BR & 4TB

f"~'=;'i! MEEE

(1N o :i-r_ T

Mo 11 Y{Jum;li

Moonwalk Subdivision,

Parafiague Cit

LA} 300 sgm Fa; 145 sﬁm
5278

i 1-storay house with 38|
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